
PLACING DOG'S NAME OWNER

Baby Puppy Dog JESANDOW PHOENIX RISING Mrs M Compton
Puppy Dog AILSACRAIG ONE IN A MILLION AT KLOOFZIGHT Mrs M van Tonder
Junior Dog ANUEDIS BEN KENOBI AT LETHANWOOD JM (IMP ITALY) Ms G Alberts
Graduate Dog BERRAKAW GOLDEN JIMMY CHOO OF ABLESING Mrs J Van Heerden
Maiden Dog CRAIGNAIR MOON RYDA NHR Mrs J Pott
Members Dog LETHANWOOD HAN SOLO Ms G Alberts
SA Bred Dog SLAVIC SHASHKA Mr & Mrs CMB & LA Bosman
Veteran Dog GR CH CASIMIRO SYKSTUS OF ROWANIA (IMP: POLAND) Mrs T Rowan
Open Dog RUBYWOOD DREAM COME TRUE BANKEFELDT (IMP LAT) Mrs MC Oosthuizen
Dog Challenge Certificate

Dog CC Winner BERRAKAW GOLDEN JIMMY CHOO OF ABLESING Mrs J Van Heerden
Dog RCC Winner LETHANWOOD HAN SOLO Ms G Alberts

Champion Dog GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA ZAW'23 Mrs T Rowan
Neuter Dog MIRAIN DYNAMO

Baby Puppy Bitch ABLESING IN THE SUNSHINE CHARLIE Mrs J van Heerden
Minor Puppy Bitch MIRAIN JUST ANOTHER PRETTY FACE Mrs S Borralho
Puppy Bitch BANKEVELDT CATCHING WAFFELS Mrs MC Oosthuizen
Junior Bitch ROWANIA OLIVE-KEZIAH OF ELIORIAIUM Ms E Le Roux
Graduate Bitch AKILLA MARIGOLD Mrs S Nel
Members Bitch CH SEA-BIRDS ONE IN A MILLION AT MIRAIN (IMP SWE) Mrs S Borralho
South African Bred Bitch EAGERTRIEVE ZA L'AFFAIRE WITH KLOOFZIGHT Mrs M van Tonder
Veteran Bitch INT CH,GR CH, CH ABLESING KIARA FOR KEEPS AT MIRAIN Mrs S Borralho
Open Bitch CRAIGNAIR PURELY MALEFICENT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm
Bitch Challenge Certificate

Bitch CC Winner CH SEA-BIRDS ONE IN A MILLION AT MIRAIN (IMP SWE) Mrs S Borralho
Bitch RCC Winner CRAIGNAIR PURELY MALEFICENT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm

Champion Bitch CH MIRAIN ENYA ECOSINRAIN Mrs S Borralho

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW BANKEVELDT CATCHING WAFFELS Mrs MC Oosthuizen
RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW AILSACRAIG ONE IN A MILLION AT KLOOFZIGHT Mrs M van Tonder

BEST IN SHOW BERRAKAW GOLDEN JIMMY CHOO OF ABLESING Mrs J Van Heerden
RESERVE BEST IN SHOW GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA ZAW'23 Mrs T Rowan

BEST JUNIOR ANUEDIS BEN KENOBI AT LETHANWOOD JM (IMP ITALY) Ms G Alberts
RESERVE BEST JUNIOR ROWANIA OLIVE-KEZIAH OF ELIORIAIUM Ms E Le Roux

BEST SA BRED SLAVIC SHASHKA Mr & Mrs CMB & LA Bosman
RESERVE BEST SA BRED EAGERTRIEVE ZA L'AFFAIRE WITH KLOOFZIGHT Mrs M van Tonder

BEST VETERAN INT CH,GR CH, CH ABLESING KIARA FOR KEEPS AT MIRAIN Mrs S Borralho
RESERVE BEST VETERAN GR CH CASIMIRO SYKSTUS OF ROWANIA (IMP: POLAND) Mrs T Rowan

BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW ABLESING IN THE SUNSHINE CHARLIE Mrs J van Heerden
RESERVE BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW JESANDOW PHOENIX RISING Mrs M Compton

BEST YELLOW BANKEVELDT CATCHING WAFFELS Mrs MC Oosthuizen
RES BEST YELLOW CH CHEZENKO BEST SONG EVER Dr V Reid
BEST BLACK BERRAKAW GOLDEN JIMMY CHOO OF ABLESING Mrs J van Heerden
RES BEST BLACK GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA ZAW'23 Mrs T Rowan
BEST CHOCOLATE CH SEA-BIRDS ONE IN A MILLION AT MIRAIN (IMP SWE) Mrs S Borralho
RES BEST CHOCOLATE CH, NAT BREED 22 ROWANIA MAYA & ME JM, ZAW'22 Mrs T Rowan
FIELD TRIAL CHALLENGE CRAIGNAIR MOON RYDA NHR Mrs J Pott

CHALLENGE CLASSES

RESULTS: LRKC 56th ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW, 9th SEPTEMBER 2023

JUDGE: MRS MARGARET BROWN

CLASS WINNERS - DOGS

CLASS WINNERS - BITCHES

FINAL JUDGING

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW

BEST IN SHOW

BEST JUNIOR IN SHOW

BEST SA BRED IN SHOW

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW

BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW


